
 

Creative Arts 
Department   

Teacher Courses 
Online Learning 
Platform 

Calinda, Karen Exploration in Drama, CP, 7033-01 Google Classroom 

kcalinda@winthrop.k12.ma.us Exploration in Drama, CP, 7033-02 Google Classroom 

 Lit&Film, CP, 0074-02 Google Classroom 

 Advanced Drama I, CP, 7073-01 Google Classroom 

 Eng Lang Arts I CP, 0014-01 Google Classroom 

   

Kearney, Eva Comp Intro to Art I CP 7223-01 Google Classroom 

ekearney@winthrop.k12.ma.us Comp Intro Art I CP 7223-02 Google Classroom 

 Art II/Fine Arts Studio H 7214-01 Google Classroom 

 Art III/Draw/Paint/3-D Studio 7233-01 Google Classroom 

 Art IV/Intense Visual Art/Portfolio 7673-01 Google Classroom 

   

Donnelly, Brian Digital Video Production CP 6524-01 TBD 

bdonnelly@winthrop.k12.ma.u
s Digital Video Production CP 6524-02 TBD 

 Digital Video Production CP 6524-04 TBD 

 Digital Video Production II 6534-01 TBD 

 Digital Video Production III 6544-01 TBD 

   

Moore, Coní Comp. Intro. to Art, CP, 7223-04 Google Classroom 

cmoore@winthrop.k12.ma.us ESL I (Multi-Levels), N/A, 0455-01 Google Classroom 

 Adaptive Art, N/A, 0006-01 Google Classroom 

 Comp. Intro. to Art, CP, 7223-03 Google Classroom 

 
English Language Learners (ELL), N/A, 
0355-01 Google Classroom 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

ELA Department   

Teacher Courses Online Learning Platform 

Demers, Keith ELA IV CP 0052-02 Google Classroom 

kdemers@winthrop.k12.ma.us ELA III CP 0034-03 Google Classroom 

 ELA III CP 0034-04 Google Classroom 

 ELA I CP 0014-02 Google Classroom 

 Microsoft Office 6164-01 Google Classroom 

   

Indelicato, Jillian English IV H 0053-01 Schoology 

jindelicato@winthrop.k12.ma.us English IV H 0053-02 Schoology 

 English II H 0023-01 Schoology 

 English II H 0023-02 Schoology 

 English IV CP 0052-01 Schoology 

   

Irvine, Colleen English I H 0013-01 Google Classroom 

cirvine@winthrop.k12.ma.us English I H 0013-02 Google Classroom 

 English I H 0013-03 Google Classroom 

 English I CP 0014-03 Google Classroom 

 English II CP 0024-03 Google Classroom 

   

Parsons, Jeff English III CP 0034-01 Google Classroom 

jparsons@winthrop.k12.ma.us English III Honors 0043-01 Google Classroom 

 
AP Language and Composition 
0441-01 Google Classroom 

 
AP Language and Composition 
0441-02 Google Classroom 

 Lit and film 0074-01 Google Classroom 

   

Toulouse, Dan AP Literature: 0451-01 Google Classroom 

dtoulouse@winthrop.k12.ma.us AP Literature: 0451-02 Google Classroom 

 AP Literature: 0451-03 Google Classroom 

 CP English 10: 0024-01 Google Classroom 

 CP English 10: 0024-02 Google Classroom 



 
 
 

SPED Department   

Teacher Courses Online Learning Platform 

DelSolio, Rachel 
English Language Arts 1 CP 
6014-01 Google Classroom 

rdelsolio@winthrop.k12.ma.us Biology CP 3024-01 Schoology 

 Geometry CP 2124-02 Google Classroom 

 Algebra 1 CP 2014-04 Schoology 

 Academic Support 0055-08 Google Classroom 

   

Dorso, Elizabeth Academic Suppot 0055-11 Google Classroom 

edorso@winthrop.k12.ma.us CP Geometry 8024-01 Google Classroom 

 CP English IV 6044-01 Google Classroom 

 Academic Support 0055-05 Google Classroom 

 CP English III 6034-02 Google Classroom 

   

Kostegan, Lauren Algebra 1 CP 8014-01 Google Classroom 

lkostegan@winthrop.k12.ma.us Modern World History CP 1044-03 Google Classroom 

 English 1 CP 0014-01 Google Classroom 

 English 2 CP 6024-01 Google Classroom 

 Academic Support 0055-06 Google Classroom 

   

Palen, David Academic Support - CP - 0055-03 Google Classroom 

dpalen@winthrop.k12.ma.us Algebra 3 - CP - 2144-01 Google Classroom 

 ELA III - CP - 6034-01 Google Classroom 

 Algebra - CP - 8044-01 Google Classroom 

 ELA III - CP - 0034-04 Google Classroom 

   

Racette, DJ Algebra II CP 2134-01 Google Classroom 

dracette@winthrop.k12.ma.us Algebra II CP 8034-02 Google Classroom 

 Academic Support 0055-07 Google Classroom 

 Early US History CP 1034-01 Google Classroom 

 Algebra II CP 8034-01 Google Classroom 



   

Sennott, Lauren Algebra 1, CP , 33-33-3 CK12.org 

 Geometry, CP, 77-777 CK12.org 

 Academic Support, CP, 0055-02 CK12.org 

 Academic Support, CP, 0055-04 CK12.org 

 Academic Support, CP, 0055-09 CK12.org 

 
 
 

Science Department   

Teacher Courses 
Online Learning 
Platform 

Baker, Heidi Marine Science H/CP 3264-02, 3593-02 Schoology 

hbaker@winthrop.k12.ma.us 
Environmental Science H/CP 3353-01, 
3354-02 Schoology 

 
Environmental Science H/CP 3354-01, 
3353-02 Schoology 

 Environmental Science, AP, 3941-01 Schoology 

 Marine Science H/CP 3593-01, 3264-01 Schoology 

   

Daigneault, Alyssa Chemistry, AP, 3931-01 Schoology 

adaigneault@winthrop.k12.ma.us STEAM, CP, 3564-02 Schoology 

 STEAM, CP, 3564-03 Schoology 

 STEAM, CP, 3564-01 Schoology 

 Chemistry, H, 3033-01 Schoology 

   

Davis, Brett Biology AP 3921-01 Schoology 

brdavis@winthrop.k12.ma.us Biology AP 3921-02 Schoology 

 
Anatomy & Physiology H/CP 3583-01, 
3584-01 Schoology 

 
Anatomy & Physiology H/CP 3583-02, 
3584-02 Schoology 

 Biology CP 3024-01 Schoology 

   

Dooley Meghan Biology CP 3024-03 Schoology 

mdooley@winthrop.k12.ma.us Biology CP 3024-04 Schoology 



 Biology H 3023-01 Schoology 

 Biology H 3023-03 Schoology 

 Biology H 3023-04 Schoology 

   

Maria Fotakis Chemistry H 3033-02 Schoology 

mfotakis@winthrop.k12.ma.us Chemistry H 3033-03 Schoology 

 Chemistry H 3033-04 Schoology 

 Chemistry CP 3034-02 Schoology 

 Chemistry CP 3034-04 Schoology 

   

Vincent Tarantino Chemistry CP 3034-01 Schoology 

vtarantino@winthrop.k12.ma.us Physics H 3043-01 Schoology 

 Physics H 3043-02 Schoology 

 Physics H 3043-03 Schoology 

 Physics AP 3051-01 Schoology 

 
 
 

Social Studies Department   

Teacher Courses Online Learning Platform 

Dixon, Mark Intro to Psych H 1333-01 Google Classroom 

mdixon@winthrop.k12.ma.us Intro to Psych H 1333-02 Google Classroom 

 Intro to Psych H 1333-03 Google Classroom 

 Intro to Psych H 1333-04 Google Classroom 

 Psych AP 1341-01 Google Classroom 

   

Jillian Dunn Modern World History CP 1044-02 Schoology 

jdunn@winthrop.k12.ma.us Modern World History CP 1044-03 Schoology 

 Modern World History CP 1044-04 Schoology 

 Modern US History H 1053-03 Schoology 

 Facing History 1343-02 Schoology 

   

Flanagan, Maria Early US History H 1033-01 Google Classroom 

mflanagan@winthrop.k12.ma.us Early US History H 1033-02 Google Classroom 



 Early US History CP 1034-03 Google Classroom 

 Early US History CP 1034-04 Google Classroom 

 AP US History 1031-01 Google Classroom 

   

Leonardo, Ray Modern World History H 1043-03 Google Classroom 

rleonardo@winthrop.k12.ma.us Modern World History H 1043-04 Google Classroom 

 Modern World History CP 1044-01 Google Classroom 

 Modern U.S. History CP 1054-01 Google Classroom 

 Modern U.S. History CP 1054-02 Google Classroom 

   

Rowley, Jen 
Modern US History, Honors, 
1053-02 Google Classroom 

jrowley@winthrop.k12.ma.us 
Modern US History, Honors, 
1053-01 Google Classroom 

 Modern US History, CP, 1054-04 Google Classroom 

 Modern US History, CP, 1054-03 Google Classroom 

 Facing History, Honors, 1343-01 Google Classroom 

   

Walton, Matthew Early US History CP1034-01 Google Classroom 

mwalton@winthrop.k12.ma.us Modern World History H 1043-01 Google Classroom 

 Early US History H 1033-04 Google Classroom 

 Modern World H 1043-02 Google Classroom 

 Early US History CP 1034-01 Google Classroom 

 
 
 

Math Department   

Teacher Courses Online Learning Platform 

Alabaku, Klodiana 
Geometry Accelerated 
2222-01 Google Classroom 

kalabaku@winthrop.k12.ma.us Geometry CP 2124-01 Google Classroom 

 Pre-Calculus H 2403-01 Google Classroom 

 Pre-Calculus H 2403-02 Google Classroom 

 Pre-Calculus H 2403-03 Google Classroom 

   



Aronson, Rayna Algebra II CP 2134-01 Google Classroom 

raronson@winthrop.k12.ma.us Algebra II CP 2134-03 Google Classroom 

 Algebra II H 2113-01 Google Classroom 

 Algebra II H 2113-02 Google Classroom 

 Algebra II Acc 2332-01 Google Classroom 

   

Beck, Jeff Calculus AB 2281-01 

Khan Academy,  "Quest" 
https://login.utexas.edu/ 
 

jbeck@winthrop.k12.ma.us 
Computer Science 
AP/H/CP CodeHs 

 
Computer Science 
AP/H/CP CodeHs 

 
Computer Science 
AP/H/CP CodeHS 

 Algebra I H 2003-03 Khan Academy, Google Classroom 

   

Dale, Quinton (Metcalf, David) Algebra II H 2113-03 Khan Academy 

qdale@winthrop.k12.ma.us Geometry H 2123-01 Khan Academy 

 Geometry H 2123-02 Khan Academy 

 Geometry CP 2124-02 Khan Academy 

 Geometry CP -2124-04 Khan Academy 

   

Davis, Brian Algebra III CP 2144-01 Google Classroom 

bdavis@winthrop.k12.ma.us Algebra III CP 2144-02 Google Classroom 

 Pre Calc Acc 2352-01 School Website 

 Statistics AP 2331-01 School Website 

 Statistics AP 2331-02 School Website 

   

Domina, Catherine Algebra II CP 2134-02 Schoology 

cdomina@winthrop.k12.ma.us Algebra I H 2003-02 Schoology 

 Algebra I CP 2014-01 Schoology 

 Algebra I CP 2014-04 Schoology 

 Algebra I H 2003-01 Schoology 

 
 



 

Wellness Department   

Teacher Courses 
Online Learning 
Platform 

Cadigan, Jonathan Phys Ed 10/11 8315--01 TBD 

jcadigan@winthrop.k12.ma.us Phys Ed 10/11 8315--02 TBD 

 Phys Ed 10/11 8315--03 TBD 

 Phys Ed 10/11 8315--04 TBD 

 Advanced Physical Fitness 8220-01 TBD 

   

Jasper, Kailey 
Developmental Health and Life Sports, 
0075-01 Google Classroom 

kjasper@winthrop.k12.ma.us Phys Ed, 10/11, 8315-05 Google Classroom 

 Wellness, 8045-04 Google Classroom 

 Wellness, 8045-05 Google Classroom 

 Wellness, 8045-06 Google Classroom 

   

Lowe, Joseph Wellness 8405-1 Google Classroom 

jlowe@winthrop.k12.ma.us Child Growth 9952-01 Google Classroom 

 Child Growth 9952-02 Google Classroom 

 Wellness 8405-2 Google Classroom 

 Wellness 8405-3 Google Classroom 

 
 
 

World Language Department   

Teacher Courses Online Learning Platform 

Kelley, Kate Spanish I H 4313-02 Google Classroom 

kkelley@winthrop.k12.ma.us 
Spanish II CP 
4324-01 Google Classroom 

 Spanish I H 4313-01 Google Classroom 

 Spanish I H 4313-03 Google Classroom 

 
Spanish II CP 
4324-03 Google Classroom 

   



Mercedes, Christopher 
Spanish 1 CP 
4314-03 Google Classroom 

cmercedes@winthrop.k12.ma.us Spanish 2 H 4323-04 Google Classroom 

 Spanish 2 H 4323-03 Google Classroom 

 Spanish 1 H 4313-04 Google Classroom 

 Spanish 2 H 4323-02 Google Classroom 

   

Nickerson, Michael Spanish I CP Google Classroom 

mnickerson@winthrop.k12.ma.us Spanish I CP Google Classroom 

 Spanish 3 H Google Classroom 

 Spanish 3 H Google Classroom 

 Spanish 4/5 H Google Classroom 

 


